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The Players Club is an incentive-based program in which players are rewarded 
for wagering. A player’s level is determined by his previous month’s wagering 
activity. The more a player wagers, the more points he earns the following month. 
More points are earned for wagers made on New York State tracks and for 
Internet, Self-Service and Touch Tone wagering.  All wagers are equal for the 
purpose of player level evaluation.  
 
100 points can be redeemed for $1.00 in Player Rewards.  
 
 
  

Points for Wagers on NYS Thoroughbred and Harness Tracks are awarded as follows: 
 

  WPS 2-Horse Exotic 

Player Monthly Cashier or Self-Service or Cashier or Self-Service or Cashier or Self-Service or 

Level Wagering Activity Operator Automated Operator Automated Operator Automated 

1st $2,000 - $4,999 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 

2nd $5,000 - $9,999 1.50 3.00 1.50 3.00 1.50 3.00 

3rd $10,000 - $14,999 
2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.50 

4th $15,000 - $49,999 
2.50 3.00 2.50 4.00 3.50 5.00 

5th $50,000 - $99,999 
3.00 4.00 3.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 

6th $100,000 - $299,999 
3.50 5.00 3.50 5.00 5.50 8.00 

7th $300,000 - $499,999 
4.00 6.00 4.50 6.50 6.00 10.00 

8th $500,000 and above 
5.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 14.00 

 

 

Points for Wagers on Out-of-State and Out-of-Country Tracks are awarded as follows:  
 

  WPS 2-Horse Exotic 

Player Monthly Cashier or Self-Service or Cashier or Self-Service or Cashier or Self-Service or 

Level Wagering Activity Operator Automated Operator Automated Operator Automated 

1st $2,000 - $4,999 .25 .50 .25 .50 .25 .50 

2nd $5,000 - $9,999 .375 .75 .375 .75 .375 .75 

3rd $10,000 - $14,999 .50 1.00 .50 1.00 .50 1.00 

4th $15,000 - $49,999 .625 1.25 .625 1.25 .75 1.50 

5th $50,000 - $99,999 .75 1.25 .75 1.50 1.00 1.75 

6th $100,000 - $299,999 1.00 1.50 1.25 2.25 1.50 2.50 

7th $300,000 - $499,999 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 1.875 2.50 

8th $500,000 and above 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 3.50 

 


